
Tank Truck Corrugated 500 PSI
Speci�cation Sheet

Midwest Hose 

& Specialty, Inc.

Corporate Headquarters

3312 S. I-35 Service Road

Oklahoma City, OK 73129

405 - 670 - 6718

Find nearest location

www.midwesthose.com

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:

Print setting must be on 

best quality for scanning

2”

3”

4”

Tank Truck Corrugated 500 PSI

TEST DOCUMENTATION

2

3

4

2.67

3.78

5.04

9.3

13.6

18.1

1.71

2.94

5.06

inch inch

ID OD

inch

Bend 

Radius

psi in./HG

Max WP Suction

lbs/ft feet

Weight

Coil

Length

100/200500
30 

Full 

Vacuum

W
r

MWHTTC500-64  4” ID
500 PSI W.P.

-40° to 180° F   -40° to 82° C

TANK TRUCK CORRUGATED
SUCTION & DISCHARGE

Tank Truck Corrugated 

500 PSI
Designed to handle diesel, ethanol, 

gasoline, oil, and petroleum based 

products that has up to 50% aromatics. 

Corrugated construction gives the hose 

Tube Nitrile (NBR)  Cover Neoprene (CR)

Reinforcement 

Safety Factor Minimum 3 to 1

-40° F to 180° F

Part Number MWHTT500-XX

O&G

W


