

Tank Truck Corrugated 500 PSI Specification Sheet



Part Number MWHTT500-XX

Tank Truck Corrugated 500 PSI

Designed to handle diesel, ethanol, gasoline, oil, and petroleum based products that has up to 50% aromatics.

Corrugated construction gives the hose greater flexibility.

Tube Nitrile (NBR) Cover Neoprene (CR)
Reinforcement
Safety Factor Minimum 3 to 1





ID ID	© 60	(Å) Max WP)(Suction	Bend Radius	w Weight	Coil Length
inch	inch	psi	in./HG	inch	lbs/ft	feet
2	2.67		30	9.3	1.71	
3	3.78	500	Full	13.6	2.94	100/200
4	5.04		Vacuum	18.1	5.06	
			TECT DOCUM	IENTATION III		

Tank Truck Corrugated 500 PSI

□ 2″

□ 3"

□ 4″

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB:	DATE:/
MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFIC	ATIONS: YES NO
MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIO	NS: YES NO
MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATU	RE SPECIFICATIONS: YES NO
NOTES:	
ENGINEER NAME:	
ENGINEER SIGNATURE:	



